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H*2777 (Rat #0309, Act #0291 of 1984) General Bill, By M.S. Gulledge and J.G. McAbee

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ad valorem property tax
exemptions, so as to exempt carnival equipment with an out-of-state situs for six or more months of the year which has been
the subject of ad valorem or like taxation in at least one other State.-amended title

03/30/83
03/30/83
01/11/84
01/12/84
01/12/84
01/13/84
01/17/84
01/17/84
02/08/84
02/14/84
02/16/84
03/01/84
03/06/84
03/06/84
03/06/84
03/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1752

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1752
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-349
Amended HJ-439

Read second time HJ-440

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-457
Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Finance

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-604

Read second time SJ-650

Read third time and enrolled SJ-675

Ratified R 309

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/06/84

Act No. 291
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