May 05, 2024, 01:27:56 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*2777 (Rat #0309, Act #0291 of 1984) General Bill, By M.S. Gulledge and J.G. McAbee

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ad valorem property tax exemptions, so as to exempt carnival equipment with an out-of-state situs for six or more months of the year which has been the subject of ad valorem or like taxation in at least one other State.-amended title

03/30/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1752
03/30/83	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1752
01/11/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-349
01/12/84	House	Amended HJ-439
01/12/84	House	Read second time HJ-440
01/13/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-457
01/17/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time
01/17/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance
02/08/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-604
02/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-650
02/16/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-675
03/01/84		Ratified R 309
03/06/84		Signed By Governor
03/06/84		Effective date 03/06/84
03/06/84		Act No. 291
03/12/84		Copies available